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Girls 60 Meter Dash
===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q  8.60                                                          
     MITS FH: F  7.52  1/20/2018   Grace Stark, Unattached                     
    NB Elite: $  7.54                                                          
   NB EElite: #  7.64                                                          
     MITS FH: F  7.52  1/20/2018   Grace Stark, Unattached                     
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 # 1508 Jackson, Kaila        Unattached              # 7.57q  2 
  2 # 1207 Burr, Leeah           Unattached              Q 7.84q  2 
  3 #  156 Jenkins, Olivia       Unattached              Q 7.87q  1 
  4 # 2053 Witherspoon, Anna     Unattached              Q 7.88q 10 
  5 # 2041 Donaldson-Howden,     Unattached              Q 7.90q  1 
  6 #  448 Royster, Demetria     Unattached              Q 7.91q  6 
  7 # 1300 Jackson, Imani        Unattached              Q 7.94q  3 
  8 # 2074 Meecham, Jada         Unattached              Q 8.00q  6 
  9 #  230 Madison, Chanyia      Unattached              Q 8.05   8 
 10 # 2039 Logan, Aliyah         Unattached              Q 8.06   1 
 11 # 1548 Hubert, Classie       Unattached              Q 8.08   4 
 12 #  414 Luyckx, Camryn        Unattached              Q 8.11   4 
 13 # 2094 Verbancic, Alexan     Unattached              Q 8.11   1 
 14 #   66 Benton, Brenea        Unattached              Q 8.14   4 
 15 #   31 Abston, Jordan        Unattached              Q 8.15   7 
 16 #   87 Adams, Aidia          Unattached              Q 8.16   5 
 17 #  651 Buford, Lauren        Unattached              Q 8.19   3 
 18 # 2161 Knowles, Mone         Unattached              Q 8.22   3 
 19 # 2106 Callender, Jolea      Unattached              Q 8.23   5 
 20 # 2086 Grose, Nia            Unattached              Q 8.27   5 
 21 #  794 Bridges, Caitlynn     Unattached              Q 8.27   2 
 22 # 1558 Carter, Loren         Unattached              Q 8.29   4 
 23 #  900 Rea, Yveloute         Unattached              Q 8.35   3 
 24 # 1767 Kukuruzovic, Simo     Unattached              Q 8.35   1 
 25 #  303 Freeman, Kaya         Unattached              Q 8.39   8 
 26 # 1185 Mitchell, Ahvon       Unattached              Q 8.39   2 
 27 # 2089 Archer, Emily         Unattached              Q 8.41   6 
 28 #    6 Bellisario, Giann     Unattached              Q 8.42   7 
 29 # 2042 Morales, Alexandr     Unattached              Q 8.42   5 
 30 #  616 Laurenz, Anna         Unattached              Q 8.46   1 
 31 #  283 Stanley, Shantel      Unattached              Q 8.47   7 
 32 #   38 LeFevere, Robin       Unattached              Q 8.48   6 
 33 # 2045 McGlashan, Makayl     Unattached              Q 8.48  10 
 34 #  452 Fraser, Tamaria       Unattached              Q 8.49   2 
 35 # 2052 Somerville, Khali     Unattached              Q 8.50   5 
 36 #   47 Lambert, Natalie      Unattached              Q 8.50   3 
 37 # 2063 Chew, Samantha        Unattached              Q 8.52   8 
 38 #  272 Winget, McKinzie      Unattached              Q 8.52   8 
 39 #  228 Marks, Amari          Unattached              Q 8.53   2 
 40 #  684 Moroschan, Samant     Unattached              Q 8.55   5 
 41 # 1083 Smiley, Maria         Unattached              Q 8.56   4 
 42 #  302 Smith, Asia           Unattached              Q 8.56   5 
 43 # 1007 Easley, Alexia        Unattached              Q 8.59   5 
 44 #  792 Bridges, Chanel       Unattached              Q 8.60   4 



 45 #  125 Adams, Kaylen         Unattached                8.61   8 
 46 # 2067 Konstantinou, Ale     Unattached                8.63   8 
 47 #  182 Williams, Alexis      Unattached                8.63   4 
 48 #  238 Thomas, Emma          Unattached                8.63   9 
 49 # 1545 Rohr, Liv             Unattached                8.70   9 
 50 #  439 Sanders, Diamond      Unattached                8.72   9 
 51 # 1404 Alford, Zion          Unattached                8.73   3 
 52 # 1642 Couch, Destinee       Unattached                8.73   2 
 53 # 2044 Smith, Parys          Unattached                8.74   3 
 54 # 2175 Kelley, Philena       Unattached                8.79   7 
 55 #   49 Denver, Jessica       Unattached                8.79   8 
 56 #  244 Coronado, Themori     Unattached                8.80   9 
 57 # 1631 Sonneveld, Korinn     Unattached                8.84  10 
 58 #  309 Fush, Abigail Mar     Unattached                8.89   3 
 59 #   51 Robinson, Maya        Unattached                8.91   1 
 60 #   13 Coen, Allison         Unattached                8.91   2 
 60 #  866 Neal, Teylyn          Unattached                8.91   7 
 62 #  457 Benson, Erian         Unattached                8.95   7 
 63 # 1197 Burr, Jordyn          Unattached                9.08   6 
 64 # 1707 Westlake, Kendall     Unattached                9.08   1 
 65 #  301 Rozen, Rachel         Unattached                9.12   6 
 66 # 1062 Catlin, Paige         Unattached                9.12  10 
 67 #   74 Cowles, Kynzee        Unattached                9.15   6 
 68 #   76 Lee, Derrielle        Unattached                9.18   7 
 69 # 2157 Sagasser, Rachel      Unattached                9.32   4 
 70 # 2181 Wallace, Joanna       Unattached                9.42   9 
 71 # 2145 Richardson, Diamo     Unattached                9.45   7 
 72 #  653 Szymanski, Madiso     Unattached                9.45  11 
 73 # 1685 Squires, Emma         Unattached                9.47  11 
 74 #  362 de la Rosa, Kylie     Unattached                9.49   9 
 75 # 1075 VanderWall, Ahna      Unattached                9.81  11 
 76 # 2173 Sanders, Jadyn        Unattached                9.94   8 
 77 # 1934 Smith, Cambrie        Unattached               10.10  11 
 78 #  515 Mitchell, Grace       Unattached               10.25  11 
 79 # 1912 Zaborney, Veronic     Unattached               10.51  11 
 80 # 1990 Hoogerhyde, Angel     Unattached               10.68   9 
 81 # 1911 Zaborney, Abigail     Unattached               10.70  11 
 82 # 1777 Kroll, Gloria         Unattached               10.84  11 
 
Girls 60 Meter Dash
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q  8.60                                                          
     MITS FH: F  7.52  1/20/2018   Grace Stark, Unattached                     
    NB Elite: $  7.54                                                          
   NB EElite: #  7.64                                                          
     MITS FH: F  7.52  1/20/2018   Grace Stark, Unattached                     
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
Finals
  1 # 1207 Burr, Leeah           Unattached                7.65Q 
  2 # 2053 Witherspoon, Anna     Unattached                7.79Q 
  3 # 2041 Donaldson-Howden,     Unattached                7.84Q 
  4 #  156 Jenkins, Olivia       Unattached                7.87Q 
  5 #  448 Royster, Demetria     Unattached                7.97Q 
  6 # 2074 Meecham, Jada         Unattached                7.98Q 
  7 # 1300 Jackson, Imani        Unattached                8.04Q 
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 27.50                                                          
     MITS FH: F 24.51  2/4/2017    Anavia Battle, Unattached                   



    NB Elite: $ 24.79                                                          
   NB EElite: # 25.14                                                          
     MITS FH: F 25.32  1/12/2019   Amani Nuels, Unattached                     
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1508 Jackson, Kaila        Unattached               24.52$  1 
  2 # 1207 Burr, Leeah           Unattached               25.07#  1 
  3 # 1495 Bechard, Krystala     Unattached               25.52Q  2 
  4 # 1542 Adams, Donae'         Unattached               25.53Q  1 
  5 # 2053 Witherspoon, Anna     Unattached               25.57Q  1 
  6 # 2041 Donaldson-Howden,     Unattached               25.60Q  2 
  7 #  230 Madison, Chanyia      Unattached               26.05Q  4 
  8 #   87 Adams, Aidia          Unattached               26.06Q  1 
  9 #  794 Bridges, Caitlynn     Unattached               26.23Q  1 
 10 # 2074 Meecham, Jada         Unattached               26.28Q  3 
 11 # 1548 Hubert, Classie       Unattached               26.35Q  3 
 12 # 1558 Carter, Loren         Unattached               26.56Q  3 
 13 #   31 Abston, Jordan        Unattached               26.67Q  7 
 14 # 2161 Knowles, Mone         Unattached               26.72Q  8 
 15 #  424 Atlas, Morgan         Unattached               26.85Q  2 
 16 #  182 Williams, Alexis      Unattached               27.00Q  4 
 17 # 2079 Mitchell, Mahalia     Unattached               27.01Q  2 
 18 #   38 LeFevere, Robin       Unattached               27.04Q  5 
 19 # 1490 Williamson, Grace     Unattached               27.04Q  4 
 20 #  651 Buford, Lauren        Unattached               27.11Q  6 
 21 #  900 Rea, Yveloute         Unattached               27.13Q  8 
 22 # 2045 McGlashan, Makayl     Unattached               27.18Q  2 
 23 # 1032 Obi, Christabelle     Unattached               27.29Q  6 
 24 #  924 Harbaugh, Shae        Unattached               27.31Q  5 
 25 #   69 Greene, Brenasiah     Unattached               27.34Q  2 
 26 # 1003 Johnson, Triniah      Unattached               27.34Q  5 
 27 #   72 Cowles, Kynnedee      Unattached               27.35Q  4 
 28 # 2086 Grose, Nia            Unattached               27.36Q  3 
 29 # 2106 Callender, Jolea      Unattached               27.38Q  4 
 30 #  106 Strutz, Lindsey       Unattached               27.40Q  7 
 31 # 2089 Archer, Emily         Unattached               27.40Q  9 
 32 # 2042 Morales, Alexandr     Unattached               27.42Q  3 
 33 #  460 Palmer, Courtney      Unattached               27.42Q  8 
 34 #  283 Stanley, Shantel      Unattached               27.44Q  7 
 35 # 2153 Witzgall, Morgan      Unattached               27.44Q  5 
 36 #  616 Laurenz, Anna         Unattached               27.57   5 
 37 #  228 Marks, Amari          Unattached               27.72   7 
 38 # 2052 Somerville, Khali     Unattached               27.74   4 
 39 #   47 Lambert, Natalie      Unattached               27.78   6 
 40 #  192 Turner, Anya          Unattached               27.82   7 
 41 #  684 Moroschan, Samant     Unattached               27.85  11 
 42 #  812 Akhahon, Jessica      Unattached               27.95   6 
 43 #    6 Bellisario, Giann     Unattached               27.95   7 
 44 # 1083 Smiley, Maria         Unattached               28.09   9 
 45 # 2090 Haron, Erini          Unattached               28.11   3 
 46 # 1642 Couch, Destinee       Unattached               28.28  10 
 47 #  125 Adams, Kaylen         Unattached               28.31  10 
 48 #  893 Cross, Alexa          Unattached               28.41   8 
 49 #  439 Sanders, Diamond      Unattached               28.53   6 
 50 #  950 Smith, Maya           Unattached               28.55   6 
 51 #  457 Benson, Erian         Unattached               28.57  12 
 52 #  847 Atkin, Heather        Unattached               28.58   8 
 53 #  868 Jenkins, Grace        Unattached               28.72  11 
 54 #  197 Smith, Tunisia        Unattached               28.72  11 
 55 # 1767 Kukuruzovic, Simo     Unattached               28.80   5 
 56 #  615 Gardner, Ella         Unattached               28.94  10 



 57 # 2175 Kelley, Philena       Unattached               29.03  10 
 58 #  229 Marks, Jalia          Unattached               29.04   9 
 59 # 2083 O'Boyle, Chloe        Unattached               29.24  12 
 60 #  771 Prescott, Jelena      Unattached               29.27  10 
 61 #  792 Bridges, Chanel       Unattached               29.29   8 
 62 #  923 Adams, Kayla          Unattached               29.49   9 
 63 #   68 Munderloh, Libby      Unattached               29.53  12 
 64 #   13 Coen, Allison         Unattached               29.79  14 
 65 #   52 Lowery, Alexandra     Unattached               29.82   9 
 66 # 2078 Beebe, Grace          Unattached               29.88  13 
 67 # 2077 Edstrom, Sydney       Unattached               29.97  13 
 68 #  244 Coronado, Themori     Unattached               29.98  12 
 69 #  301 Rozen, Rachel         Unattached               30.06  13 
 70 # 1631 Sonneveld, Korinn     Unattached               30.08  14 
 71 # 2178 Johnson, Anna Bry     Unattached               30.37  13 
 72 # 2051 Hawkins, Ali          Unattached               30.44   9 
 73 # 2145 Richardson, Diamo     Unattached               30.48  13 
 74 # 1093 Remick, Camryn        Unattached               30.49  11 
 75 #  942 Arnold, Jenna         Unattached               30.58  11 
 76 # 2057 Richards, Olivia      Unattached               30.71  15 
 77 #   74 Cowles, Kynzee        Unattached               30.71  16 
 78 #  512 Johnson, Claudia      Unattached               30.74  15 
 79 # 1698 Coulter, Brooke       Unattached               30.78  12 
 80 #  993 Jenkins, Shelby       Unattached               30.84  12 
 81 #  866 Neal, Teylyn          Unattached               30.89  10 
 82 # 2181 Wallace, Joanna       Unattached               30.91  14 
 83 # 2096 Hacker, Riley         Unattached               31.12  15 
 84 # 1815 Mayer, Madisyn        Unattached               31.17  16 
 85 # 1707 Westlake, Kendall     Unattached               31.18  13 
 86 #   76 Lee, Derrielle        Unattached               31.24  14 
 87 # 1765 Most, Morgan          Unattached               31.33  14 
 88 # 2163 Collins-Pfeiffer,     Unattached               32.28  15 
 89 # 2148 Ross, Tiffany         Unattached               32.40  15 
 90 # 2173 Sanders, Jadyn        Unattached               32.60  14 
 91 #  969 Kaighen, Ashlyn       Unattached               33.27  16 
 92 # 1911 Zaborney, Abigail     Unattached               37.39  16 
 93 # 1777 Kroll, Gloria         Unattached               37.53  16 
 94 # 2095 Darter, Holly         Unattached               37.89  11 
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 1:02.50                                                        
     MITS FH: F   55.86  1/23/2016   Jewel Davis, Unattached                   
    NB Elite: $   56.54                                                        
   NB EElite: #   57.29                                                        
     MITS FH: F   55.86  1/20/2018   Dorriann Coleman, Unattached              
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1300 Jackson, Imani        Unattached               56.52$  1 
  2 # 1542 Adams, Donae'         Unattached               57.92Q  2 
  3 # 2058 Watson, Camille       Unattached               57.93Q  1 
  4 #  686 Hunt, Lauryn          Unattached               58.09Q  1 
  5 #  302 Smith, Asia           Unattached               58.40Q  1 
  6 #  924 Harbaugh, Shae        Unattached             1:00.31Q  1 
  7 #  424 Atlas, Morgan         Unattached             1:00.48Q  2 
  8 #  339 Edwards, China        Unattached             1:01.11Q  5 
  9 # 1490 Williamson, Grace     Unattached             1:01.28Q  4 
 10 #  229 Marks, Jalia          Unattached             1:01.41Q  2 
 11 #  950 Smith, Maya           Unattached             1:01.48Q  2 
 12 #  460 Palmer, Courtney      Unattached             1:01.72Q  4 
 13 # 1213 Symons, Melissa       Unattached             1:01.86Q  3 



 14 #  542 Jones, Christina      Unattached             1:02.10Q  2 
 15 #   69 Greene, Brenasiah     Unattached             1:02.40Q  3 
 16 # 1762 Myers, Aniya          Unattached             1:02.71   5 
 17 # 2123 Dennis, Abbey         Unattached             1:02.90   5 
 18 #  832 Atkin, Hayleigh       Unattached             1:03.08   4 
 19 #  272 Winget, McKinzie      Unattached             1:03.11   4 
 20 #  182 Williams, Alexis      Unattached             1:03.54   3 
 21 # 1745 Carrigan, Sidney      Unattached             1:03.55   6 
 22 #  616 Laurenz, Anna         Unattached             1:03.74   4 
 23 #  751 Dellar, Carmen        Unattached             1:03.99   3 
 24 # 1440 Kotecki, Angela       Unattached             1:04.05   1 
 25 #   23 Rhee, Isabella        Unattached             1:04.22   4 
 26 # 1509 Hansen, Peyton        Unattached             1:04.48   8 
 27 #  868 Jenkins, Grace        Unattached             1:04.77   3 
 28 #  197 Smith, Tunisia        Unattached             1:04.83   5 
 29 # 1083 Smiley, Maria         Unattached             1:05.09   2 
 30 #  423 Atlas, Madison        Unattached             1:05.33   8 
 31 #  993 Jenkins, Shelby       Unattached             1:05.47   7 
 32 #  908 Fisher, Allison       Unattached             1:05.49   6 
 33 #  615 Gardner, Ella         Unattached             1:05.74   5 
 34 #  303 Freeman, Kaya         Unattached             1:05.78   3 
 35 #  455 Mapp, Drelin Elis     Unattached             1:05.79   8 
 36 #  402 Sheehan, Erin         Unattached             1:06.04   6 
 37 # 2105 Powell, Logan         Unattached             1:06.44   6 
 38 #   52 Lowery, Alexandra     Unattached             1:06.53   8 
 39 #  383 Kochevar, Olivia      Unattached             1:06.69   6 
 40 # 1609 Reidy, Sam            Unattached             1:06.80   7 
 41 # 2178 Johnson, Anna Bry     Unattached             1:07.05   7 
 42 #  736 Krispin, Rekha        Unattached             1:07.31   8 
 43 # 2075 Jones, Anya           Unattached             1:07.49   7 
 44 #  112 Schoenow, Jaclyn      Unattached             1:08.10   9 
 45 #  116 Harvey, Chelsea       Unattached             1:08.18   9 
 46 # 2057 Richards, Olivia      Unattached             1:08.38   8 
 47 # 2051 Hawkins, Ali          Unattached             1:08.44   5 
 48 #  459 Fugmann, Sky          Unattached             1:09.12   6 
 49 #  512 Johnson, Claudia      Unattached             1:09.19   9 
 50 # 1197 Burr, Jordyn          Unattached             1:09.63   9 
 51 #   74 Cowles, Kynzee        Unattached             1:09.81   9 
 52 #   66 Benton, Brenea        Unattached             1:09.87   9 
 53 # 2145 Richardson, Diamo     Unattached             1:10.16   7 
 54 # 1525 Porter, LaJeanee      Unattached             1:10.70   9 
 55 # 2175 Kelley, Philena       Unattached             1:11.04   8 
 56 #  866 Neal, Teylyn          Unattached             1:11.25   7 
 57 # 1765 Most, Morgan          Unattached             1:12.31   8 
 58 # 2168 Wong, Faylinn         Unattached             1:12.32   9 
 59 # 1697 Riddle, Grace         Unattached             1:14.60   9 
 60 # 2110 Klopf, Lydia          Unattached             1:14.65   8 
 61 #  986 Bolyard, Madison      Unattached             1:15.34   9 
 
Girls 1000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 # 2091 Rector, Judy          Unattached             2:51.04  
  2 #  742 Chapko, Taryn         Unattached             2:53.27  
  3 # 1960 Rose, Caitlin         Unattached             2:53.45  
  4 #  720 Novak, Sophie         Unattached             2:53.73  
  5 # 1054 Robinson, Rylee       Unattached             2:55.71  
  6 #  695 Fulcher, Lauren       Unattached             2:56.30  
  7 #  741 Dalrymple, Elizab     Unattached             2:56.43  
  8 # 1127 Heiligenthal, Vic     Unattached             2:56.64  



  9 #  976 Bulat, Elizabeth      Unattached             2:56.96  
 10 #  589 Rapp, Erika           Unattached             2:57.51  
 11 # 1243 Pegg, Emma            Unattached             2:58.04  
 12 #  628 Rand, Allison         Unattached             2:58.18  
 13 #  588 Garcia, Mia           Unattached             3:05.28  
 
Girls 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 5:26.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 4:53.94  12/12/2015  Anna Jensen, Unattached                   
    NB Elite: $ 4:58.40                                                        
   NB EElite: # 5:05.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 5:02.38  1/12/2019   Rylee Robinson, Unattached                
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  144 Tucker, Anastasia     Unattached             5:05.40Q  1 
  2 #  563 Maguire, Ashley       Unattached             5:09.41Q  1 
  3 # 1685 Squires, Emma         Unattached             5:13.37Q  1 
  4 # 1960 Rose, Caitlin         Unattached             5:14.84Q  1 
  5 # 1934 Smith, Cambrie        Unattached             5:15.86Q  1 
  6 # 1127 Heiligenthal, Vic     Unattached             5:16.91Q  1 
  7 #  374 Kiley, Lauren Chr     Unattached             5:17.25Q  1 
  8 #  653 Szymanski, Madiso     Unattached             5:20.98Q  1 
  9 #  997 Sherman, Allison      Unattached             5:21.47Q  1 
 10 # 1713 Evans, Lilly          Unattached             5:24.84Q  1 
 11 # 1332 Anderson, Paige       Unattached             5:25.27Q  1 
 12 #  869 Jenkins, Kate         Unattached             5:25.94Q  1 
 13 #  785 Drennan, Mattie       Unattached             5:27.29   1 
 14 #  350 Johnson, Darbey       Unattached             5:30.09   2 
 15 #   49 Denver, Jessica       Unattached             5:30.30   2 
 16 #  836 Leone, Gianna         Unattached             5:31.79   2 
 17 # 2097 Masse, Layla          Unattached             5:32.24   2 
 18 # 1929 Patria, Mia           Unattached             5:32.67   2 
 19 #   71 Harberts, Jayden      Unattached             5:33.71   2 
 20 # 1768 Snyder, Kiera         Unattached             5:34.62   2 
 21 # 2156 MacDonald, Lauren     Unattached             5:35.28   3 
 22 #  509 Hansen, Kiera         Unattached             5:36.85   2 
 23 # 1871 Jarema, Courtney      Unattached             5:38.33   1 
 24 # 1892 Carothers, Katie      Unattached             5:38.69   3 
 25 # 1746 Hankins, Alison       Unattached             5:38.77   2 
 26 #   51 Robinson, Maya        Unattached             5:39.26   3 
 27 # 1075 VanderWall, Ahna      Unattached             5:39.71   3 
 28 # 2154 McConnell, Desire     Unattached             5:40.01   3 
 29 # 1073 VanderWall, Noel      Unattached             5:40.68   3 
 30 #  183 Goddeeris, Savann     Unattached             5:42.80   2 
 31 #  881 Farley, Caroline      Unattached             5:44.04   3 
 32 #  383 Kochevar, Olivia      Unattached             5:45.89   2 
 33 #  297 Dickman, Jaiden       Unattached             5:48.36   3 
 34 # 2071 Strahan, Ruby         Unattached             5:48.39   2 
 35 #  351 Tucker, Heleyna       Unattached             5:48.46   3 
 36 #   20 Gibson, Haley         Unattached             5:50.84   3 
 37 # 1787 Deighan, Alexis       Unattached             5:53.72   2 
 38 #  402 Sheehan, Erin         Unattached             5:55.45   2 
 39 #  908 Fisher, Allison       Unattached             5:57.53   2 
 40 #  193 Alexander, Anna       Unattached             5:57.68   3 
 41 #  946 Rodriguez, Lillia     Unattached             5:58.16   3 
 42 #  515 Mitchell, Grace       Unattached             6:00.34   3 
 43 #  643 Rowbotham, Haley      Unattached             6:01.35   2 
 44 #  994 Kuhn, Payton          Unattached             6:01.40   3 
 45 #  117 Harvey, Lindsay       Unattached             6:01.84   3 
 46 # 1438 Power, Brooke         Unattached             6:02.04   3 



 47 # 1379 Scarrow, Julia        Unattached             6:02.57   3 
 48 # 1975 LaViola, Tetyana      Unattached             6:02.88   3 
 49 #  736 Krispin, Rekha        Unattached             6:06.37   2 
 50 # 2102 Hernandez, Regina     Unattached             6:08.40   3 
 51 # 2088 Holmes, Isabel        Unattached             6:08.59   3 
 52 #  298 Dickman, Zoe          Unattached             6:13.18   3 
 53 #   55 Mann, Trinity         Unattached             6:16.49   4 
 54 # 2168 Wong, Faylinn         Unattached             6:18.89   4 
 55 #  166 Abell, Jenna          Unattached             6:19.20   4 
 56 #  250 Borie, Mikenna        Unattached             6:19.44   4 
 57 # 2117 Ervin, Olivia Mic     Unattached             6:19.69   4 
 58 #  875 Reynolds, Alexis      Unattached             6:21.70   3 
 59 # 1126 O'Deay, Madison       Unattached             6:24.38   3 
 60 #  891 Ward, Elizabeth       Unattached             6:25.93   4 
 61 # 1023 Ellison, Avery        Unattached             6:29.22   4 
 62 # 1068 Snyder, Kaylee        Unattached             6:41.77   3 
 63 # 1844 Gadola, Lauren        Unattached             6:43.75   4 
 64 # 1014 Travis, Emma          Unattached             6:54.36   4 
 65 # 1435 Lindow, Kallie        Unattached             6:58.77   4 
 66 # 1912 Zaborney, Veronic     Unattached             7:32.16   4 
 67 #  627 Mello, Abigail        Unattached             7:39.84   4 
 
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 11.00                                                          
     MITS FH: F  8.25  1/6/2018    Grace Stark, Unattached                     
    NB Elite: $  8.84                                                          
   NB EElite: #  9.04                                                          
     MITS FH: F  8.59  1/12/2019   Aasia Laurencin, Unattached                 
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 # 1287 Moore, Karlie         Unattached              # 9.02q  2 
  2 # 2039 Logan, Aliyah         Unattached              Q 9.11q  1 
  3 # 2180 Scheffler, Kaia N     Unattached              Q 9.12q  1 
  4 # 1213 Symons, Melissa       Unattached              Q 9.13q  1 
  5 # 2094 Verbancic, Alexan     Unattached              Q 9.19q  1 
  6 # 1185 Mitchell, Ahvon       Unattached              Q 9.20q  2 
  7 # 1523 Chapman, Paige        Unattached              Q 9.23q  2 
  8 #  695 Fulcher, Lauren       Unattached              Q 9.37q  2 
  9 # 1593 Bailey, Jessica       Unattached              Q 9.62   3 
 10 #   88 Garcia, Erica         Unattached              Q 9.89   2 
 11 #  309 Fush, Abigail Mar     Unattached             Q 10.12   3 
 12 #  219 Wojcicki, Mckenna     Unattached             Q 10.14   1 
 13 #   13 Coen, Allison         Unattached             Q 10.31   2 
 14 # 2172 Williams, Emoni       Unattached             Q 10.51   4 
 15 # 1323 Puskar, Haley         Unattached             Q 10.52   3 
 16 #  228 Marks, Amari          Unattached             Q 10.55   2 
 17 # 1631 Sonneveld, Korinn     Unattached             Q 10.65   4 
 18 # 2044 Smith, Parys          Unattached             Q 10.76   3 
 19 # 1179 Hudson, Katelyn       Unattached             Q 10.99   1 
 20 # 1404 Alford, Zion          Unattached               11.34   3 
 21 # 2072 Burkholder, Macke     Unattached               11.36   1 
 22 # 1386 Moeggenberg, Eliz     Unattached               11.45   4 
 23 # 2157 Sagasser, Rachel      Unattached               11.56   4 
 24 # 2110 Klopf, Lydia          Unattached               11.69   3 
 25 # 1621 Winter, Courtney      Unattached               11.83   4 
 26 #   51 Robinson, Maya        Unattached               12.23   1 
 27 # 1815 Mayer, Madisyn        Unattached               12.32   4 
 28 # 1062 Catlin, Paige         Unattached               12.35   3 
 29 #  986 Bolyard, Madison      Unattached               13.38   3 



 30 #  455 Mapp, Drelin Elis     Unattached               15.89   2 
 
Girls 60 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 11.00                                                          
     MITS FH: F  8.25  1/6/2018    Grace Stark, Unattached                     
    NB Elite: $  8.84                                                          
   NB EElite: #  9.04                                                          
     MITS FH: F  8.59  1/12/2019   Aasia Laurencin, Unattached                 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
Finals
  1 # 2180 Scheffler, Kaia N     Unattached                8.97# 
  2 # 1287 Moore, Karlie         Unattached                8.98# 
  3 # 1213 Symons, Melissa       Unattached                9.10Q 
  4 # 1185 Mitchell, Ahvon       Unattached                9.10Q 
  5 # 2094 Verbancic, Alexan     Unattached                9.16Q 
  6 # 1523 Chapman, Paige        Unattached                9.17Q 
  7 #  695 Fulcher, Lauren       Unattached                9.30Q 
  8 # 2039 Logan, Aliyah         Unattached                9.98Q 
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 4:30.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 3:49.06  1/20/2018   Motor City, Motor City                    
    NB Elite: $ 4:00.60                                                        
   NB EElite: # 4:04.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 3:49.06  1/20/2018   Motor City, Motor City                    
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================
  1 Border City TC  'A'                                 4:15.02Q 
  2 Mmtc  'A'                                           4:17.30Q 
  3 Breen  'A'                                          4:19.22Q 
  4 Bucks  'A'                                          4:28.52Q 
  5 Petoskey  'A'                                       4:30.84  
 
Girls 1600 Sprint Medley
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 4:46.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 4:13.31  2/4/2017    Laurel Creek, Laurel Creek                
    NB Elite: $ 4:15.00                                                        
   NB EElite: # 4:19.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 4:15.89  1/12/2019   Prime Time, Prime Time                    
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================
  1 Speed Academy  'A'                                  4:20.95Q 
  2 Track Life  'A'                                     4:21.02Q 
  3 Tvc Elite  'A'                                      4:28.73Q 
  4 Pace Pushers Pink  'A'                              4:31.68Q 
  5 Golden Geese  'A'                                   4:36.29Q 
  6 Sundown  'A'                                        4:41.35Q 
 
Girls Distance Medley
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 13:25.00                                                       
     MITS FH: F 12:19.72  2/11/2017   Pinckney Track Club, Pinkney Track Club  
    NB Elite: $ 12:20.00                                                       
     MITS FH: F 12:38.71  1/12/2019   Breen Red, Breen Red                     
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================
  1 Windsor  'A'                                       12:52.36Q 



  2 Snow Dogs TC  'A'                                  12:59.82Q 
  3 Yellow  'A'                                        13:05.43Q 
  4 Petoskey  'A'                                      13:14.51Q 
  5 Pace Pushers Pink  'A'                             13:28.94  
  6 Gen X  'A'                                         13:35.22  
  7 Sundown  'A'                                       14:08.42  
  8 Windsor  'B'                                       14:15.90  
  9 Woods TC  'A'                                      14:17.77  
 10 Sacred Heart  'A'                                  14:52.59  
 11 Pace Pushers  'A'                                  15:08.12  
 
Girls High Jump
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q    5-00                                                        
     MITS FH: F    5-07  2/4/2017    Isabel Anderson, Unattached               
    NB Elite: $ 5-06.50                                                        
   NB EElite: # 5-04.50                                                        
     MITS FH: F    5-03  1/12/2019   Felicity Sorenson, Unattached             
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 # 1490 Williamson, Grace     Unattached             5-05.00# 
  2 #  106 Strutz, Lindsey       Unattached             5-03.00F 
  3 #  174 Bernier, Emma         Unattached             5-00.00Q 
  4 # 2172 Williams, Emoni       Unattached             4-09.00  
  4 # 1416 Koehler, Maddie       Unattached             4-09.00  
  6 # 2121 Dettling, Taylor      Unattached             4-06.00  
  6 #  737 Carpentier, Madis     Unattached             4-06.00  
  6 #   97 Findlay, Olivia       Unattached             4-06.00  
  6 # 1698 Coulter, Brooke       Unattached             4-06.00  
 10 # 1767 Kukuruzovic, Simo     Unattached             4-03.00  
 11 # 2122 Powers, Rayna         Unattached             4-00.00  
 
Girls Pole Vault
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 10-00                                                          
     MITS FH: F 12-10  1/23/2016   Landon Kemp, Unattached                     
    NB Elite: $ 12-06                                                          
   NB EElite: # 11-07                                                          
     MITS FH: F 11-00  1/12/2019   Tricia Anne Pierce, Unattached              
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 #  184 Knowlton, Lilly       Unattached            10-00.00Q 
  2 # 2171 Gomez, Grace          Unattached             8-06.00  
  2 # 2137 Horanoff, Natalie     Unattached             8-06.00  
  4 # 1359 Warner, Ariel         Unattached             7-06.00  
  5 # 1621 Winter, Courtney      Unattached             7-00.00  
 
Girls Long Jump
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q    15-03                                                       
     MITS FH: F 18-02.50  1/23/2016   Jada Steele, Unattached                  
    NB Elite: $    18-08                                                       
   NB EElite: #    18-00                                                       
     MITS FH: F    17-05  1/12/2019   Kennedy Jackson, Unattached              
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 # 2074 Meecham, Jada         Unattached            19-00.25$ 
  2 # 2079 Mitchell, Mahalia     Unattached            17-07.00F 
  3 # 2153 Witzgall, Morgan      Unattached            17-00.50Q 
  4 #   38 LeFevere, Robin       Unattached            16-07.00Q 
  5 #  106 Strutz, Lindsey       Unattached            16-03.50Q 



  6 #  448 Royster, Demetria     Unattached            16-01.00Q 
  7 #  452 Fraser, Tamaria       Unattached            16-00.50Q 
  8 # 2172 Williams, Emoni       Unattached            15-02.00  
  9 #  174 Bernier, Emma         Unattached            14-10.50  
  9 # 1083 Smiley, Maria         Unattached            14-10.50  
 11 #  687 Fortune, Allisyn      Unattached            14-08.75  
 12 #  414 Luyckx, Camryn        Unattached            14-08.50  
 13 # 1631 Sonneveld, Korinn     Unattached            14-07.75  
 14 # 2087 Garvin, Samantha      Unattached            14-06.50  
 15 #  455 Mapp, Drelin Elis     Unattached            14-03.25  
 16 # 1070 Mieske, Caitlyn       Unattached            14-03.00  
 17 # 2110 Klopf, Lydia          Unattached            14-01.00  
 18 #  459 Fugmann, Sky          Unattached            13-09.50  
 19 # 1509 Hansen, Peyton        Unattached            13-07.50  
 20 #  303 Freeman, Kaya         Unattached            13-07.00  
 21 #   97 Findlay, Olivia       Unattached            13-05.00  
 22 #  116 Harvey, Chelsea       Unattached            13-01.00  
 23 # 2072 Burkholder, Macke     Unattached            12-11.75  
 24 #  509 Hansen, Kiera         Unattached            12-09.25  
 25 # 2075 Jones, Anya           Unattached            12-04.75  
 -- # 2057 Richards, Olivia      Unattached                  ND  
 -- #  443 Williams, Mikayla     Unattached                  ND  
 -- #  362 de la Rosa, Kylie     Unattached                  ND  
 
Girls Triple Jump
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q    25-00                                                       
     MITS FH: F    33-09  2/3/2018    Ireland Crowther, Unattached             
    NB Elite: $    40-06                                                       
   NB EElite: #    37-01                                                       
     MITS FH: F 30-10.50  1/12/2019   Kayla Adams, Unattached                  
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 #  443 Williams, Mikayla     Unattached            35-06.50F 
 
Girls Shot Put
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q    32-00                                                       
     MITS FH: F    42-08  2/3/2018    Malin D Smith, Unattached                
    NB Elite: $    42-02                                                       
   NB EElite: #    38-04                                                       
     MITS FH: F 34-05.50  1/12/2019   Paige Karbowski, Unattached              
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 # 1903 Doezema, Leah         Unattached            37-07.00F 
  2 # 2036 Dinsmore, Sherida     Unattached            37-05.00F 
  3 #  108 Weide, Faith          Unattached            36-03.00F 
  4 # 1142 Palmore, Lorin        Unattached            33-03.00Q 
  5 #  106 Strutz, Lindsey       Unattached            33-02.00Q 
  6 #  267 Clare, Rebecca        Unattached            32-03.00Q 
  7 # 1444 Leasher, Erika        Unattached            31-11.00  
  8 # 1456 Ray, Jayden           Unattached            31-01.00  
  9 # 2129 Foreman, Kenzie       Unattached            29-11.00  
 10 # 1071 Koppimger, Sydney     Unattached            29-08.00  
 11 # 2098 Antonelli, Grace      Unattached            26-02.00  
 12 #  248 Dye, Madisyn          Unattached            25-03.00  
 13 #   76 Lee, Derrielle        Unattached            24-05.00  
 
Boys 60 Meter Dash
===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q  7.35                                                          



     MITS FH: F  6.79  1/20/2018   Jalen Ware, Unattached                      
    NB Elite: $  6.94                                                          
   NB EElite: #  7.04                                                          
     MITS FH: F  6.79  1/20/2018   Jalen Ware, Unattached                      
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 # 1028 Galliard, Ryan        Unattached              # 6.97q  1 
  2 #  656 Sanders II, Ashto     Unattached              Q 7.10q  1 
  3 # 1285 Marshall, Gage        Unattached              Q 7.12q  1 
  4 # 2054 Edward-Etafo, Man     Unattached              Q 7.23q  1 
  5 # 1584 Burks, Deion          Unattached              Q 7.26q  1 
  6 # 1249 Donaldson, Ralph      Unattached              Q 7.28q  1 
  7 #  593 Brown, Stephen        Unattached              Q 7.30q  3 
  8 # 1294 Jackman, John         Unattached              Q 7.32q  3 
  9 # 1517 Saffore II, Andre     Unattached                7.36   2 
 10 # 2060 Thurton, Bryce        Unattached                7.37   4 
 11 # 2070 Williams, Malcolm     Unattached                7.40   5 
 12 # 2084 McArthur, Ethan       Unattached                7.44   1 
 13 # 2143 Jackson, Larry        Unattached                7.45   2 
 14 # 2166 Holman, Gabriel       Unattached                7.46   3 
 15 # 1168 Beaulieu, Benjami     Unattached                7.46   3 
 16 # 1176 Richardson, Torri     Unattached                7.46   2 
 17 #   85 Klauke, Cameron       Unattached                7.52   4 
 18 #  241 Reuter-Gushow, No     Unattached                7.54   4 
 19 #  235 Brackett, Jamal       Unattached                7.54   2 
 20 # 2076 Joseph-Odwin, Jos     Unattached                7.55   4 
 21 #  410 Block, Andrew Mic     Unattached                7.56   7 
 22 # 2068 Morris, Nicholas      Unattached                7.57   5 
 23 # 1030 Obi, Divine           Unattached                7.58   2 
 24 #  821 Thomas, Deondray      Unattached                7.60   6 
 25 # 2082 Baxter, Mark          Unattached                7.62   5 
 26 # 2073 Bennett, Ethan        Unattached                7.63   2 
 26 #  524 Collins, Hunter       Unattached                7.63   1 
 28 # 1021 Duncan, Garrett       Unattached                7.64   7 
 29 #  862 Balow, Patrick        Unattached                7.65   2 
 30 # 1226 Parkison, Devin       Unattached                7.66   4 
 31 # 1037 Cohn, Ramfy           Unattached                7.67   4 
 32 # 1017 Linde, Niels          Unattached                7.72   3 
 33 # 1133 Genwright II, Bra     Unattached                7.73   3 
 34 #  996 Percival, Matthew     Unattached                7.75   7 
 35 # 1847 Le, Anthony           Unattached                7.78   6 
 36 #  970 Goebel, Kolton        Unattached                7.83   6 
 37 #  889 Harrison, Wenton      Unattached                7.84   6 
 38 # 2152 Orourke, Marcus       Unattached                7.85   7 
 39 #  412 Bowers, Josiah        Unattached                7.85   8 
 40 #  453 Vankoevering, Cam     Unattached                7.89   8 
 41 # 1632 Gibson, Luke          Unattached                7.95   3 
 42 # 1251 Webster, Darius       Unattached                7.96   4 
 43 # 1731 Kotsko, Joey          Unattached                7.96   7 
 44 #  671 Soper, Blake          Unattached                8.00   2 
 45 # 2047 Gardner, Elijah       Unattached                8.08   4 
 46 #  450 Farrell, Greg         Unattached                8.20   5 
 47 # 2048 Stewart, Justice      Unattached                8.24   6 
 48 #  876 Marvin, Reese         Unattached                8.24   6 
 49 # 2093 Peters, Joseph        Unattached                8.26   5 
 50 #  696 Sherman, Michael      Unattached                8.26   7 
 51 #  873 Coveyou, Patrick      Unattached                8.27   7 
 52 #  708 Lynch, Brendan        Unattached                8.29   3 
 53 #  728 Webb, Garrett         Unattached                8.40   5 
 54 # 1870 Vandierdonck, Tyl     Unattached                8.48   5 



 55 #   28 Charles, Ilyasah      Unattached                8.52   9 
 56 #   77 Allen, Trent          Unattached                8.58   7 
 57 # 2080 Wohlford, Isaac       Unattached                8.58   8 
 58 #  890 Rasper, Luke          Unattached                8.68   6 
 59 # 2141 Love, Gavin           Unattached                8.71   9 
 60 # 2114 Gatt, Jaxon           Unattached                8.79   9 
 61 # 2107 Green, Josh           Unattached                8.94   5 
 62 #  879 Kochanski, Jacob      Unattached                8.97   6 
 63 # 2001 Klingsporn, Morit     Unattached                9.51   8 
 64 # 2119 Shaieb, Anthony J     Unattached               10.15   9 
 65 # 2118 Shaieb, Michael A     Unattached               10.55   9 
 66 # 2116 Hardy, Jayden         Unattached               10.66   9 
 67 # 2182 Simpson, Truett       Unattached               11.89   9 
 
Boys 60 Meter Dash
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q  7.35                                                          
     MITS FH: F  6.79  1/20/2018   Jalen Ware, Unattached                      
    NB Elite: $  6.94                                                          
   NB EElite: #  7.04                                                          
     MITS FH: F  6.79  1/20/2018   Jalen Ware, Unattached                      
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
Finals
  1 # 1028 Galliard, Ryan        Unattached                6.96# 
  2 #  656 Sanders II, Ashto     Unattached                7.01# 
  3 # 1285 Marshall, Gage        Unattached                7.08Q 
  4 # 1249 Donaldson, Ralph      Unattached                7.18Q 
  5 # 1584 Burks, Deion          Unattached                7.23Q 
  6 # 1294 Jackman, John         Unattached                7.29Q 
  7 # 2054 Edward-Etafo, Man     Unattached                7.54  
 -- #  593 Brown, Stephen        Unattached                  FS  
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 23.70                                                          
     MITS FH: F 21.36  2/7/2015    Jaron Flournoy, Unattached                  
    NB Elite: $ 21.89                                                          
   NB EElite: # 22.19                                                          
     MITS FH: F 22.33  1/12/2019   Tony Martin, Unattached                     
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1153 Martin, Tony          Unattached               21.97#  1 
  2 #  656 Sanders II, Ashto     Unattached               22.14#  1 
  3 # 1569 Brown, Dylan Alex     Unattached               22.19#  2 
  4 # 2099 McKenzie, Jordan      Unattached               22.28F  1 
  5 # 1285 Marshall, Gage        Unattached               22.60Q  3 
  6 #  429 Montgomery, Corio     Unattached               22.61Q  2 
  7 #  636 Barron, Trent         Unattached               22.74Q  2 
  8 # 2043 Morales, Christop     Unattached               23.04Q  4 
  9 # 1517 Saffore II, Andre     Unattached               23.05Q  1 
 10 # 1249 Donaldson, Ralph      Unattached               23.18Q  2 
 11 # 1235 Mixon Jr., Ryan       Unattached               23.19Q  3 
 12 # 2084 McArthur, Ethan       Unattached               23.21Q  1 
 13 # 1294 Jackman, John         Unattached               23.32Q  5 
 14 # 2066 Reyes, Cameron        Unattached               23.37Q  3 
 15 # 2070 Williams, Malcolm     Unattached               23.42Q  3 
 16 # 1584 Burks, Deion          Unattached               23.43Q  3 
 17 #  235 Brackett, Jamal       Unattached               23.55Q  6 
 18 # 1168 Beaulieu, Benjami     Unattached               23.78   2 
 19 #  516 Broome, Randall       Unattached               23.89   2 



 20 #  241 Reuter-Gushow, No     Unattached               23.91   5 
 21 # 1021 Duncan, Garrett       Unattached               23.93   6 
 22 #  862 Balow, Patrick        Unattached               23.97   8 
 23 #  593 Brown, Stephen        Unattached               23.98   7 
 24 #   85 Klauke, Cameron       Unattached               24.00   6 
 25 # 2068 Morris, Nicholas      Unattached               24.04   4 
 26 # 1226 Parkison, Devin       Unattached               24.05   5 
 27 #  623 Thomas, Nathan        Unattached               24.06   5 
 28 #  419 Little Jr., Roose     Unattached               24.06   9 
 29 # 2073 Bennett, Ethan        Unattached               24.11   4 
 30 # 1552 Fisher, Dylan         Unattached               24.12   8 
 30 # 2166 Holman, Gabriel       Unattached               24.12   3 
 32 # 2065 Thomas, Troy          Unattached               24.15   8 
 33 # 1171 Campbell, Nolan       Unattached               24.23   9 
 34 # 2076 Joseph-Odwin, Jos     Unattached               24.27   4 
 35 # 1020 Miller, Jackson       Unattached               24.30   5 
 36 #  134 Brooks, Syelis        Unattached               24.33   8 
 37 # 2082 Baxter, Mark          Unattached               24.34   8 
 38 # 1017 Linde, Niels          Unattached               24.38   7 
 39 #  410 Block, Andrew Mic     Unattached               24.46   7 
 40 # 2060 Thurton, Bryce        Unattached               24.49   4 
 41 # 2143 Jackson, Larry        Unattached               24.52   4 
 42 #  566 Patterson, Jaden      Unattached               24.54   7 
 43 # 1221 Walter, Luke          Unattached               24.58   9 
 44 # 2174 Kelley, Charles J     Unattached               24.60  11 
 45 #  394 Smith, Thomas Gra     Unattached               24.61  12 
 46 #  524 Collins, Hunter       Unattached               24.75   5 
 47 # 1214 Young, Garrett        Unattached               24.76   9 
 48 # 2081 Deep, Liam            Unattached               24.79   9 
 49 #  970 Goebel, Kolton        Unattached               24.83   6 
 50 # 1037 Cohn, Ramfy           Unattached               24.84   7 
 51 #  795 Meylan, Ethan         Unattached               24.93  10 
 52 # 1041 Padilla, Nathan       Unattached               24.99  12 
 53 #  996 Percival, Matthew     Unattached               25.02  11 
 54 #  453 Vankoevering, Cam     Unattached               25.03  12 
 55 # 2113 Ellison, Christia     Unattached               25.06  10 
 56 # 1133 Genwright II, Bra     Unattached               25.18   6 
 57 #  729 Valliere, Cameren     Unattached               25.21   6 
 58 # 1925 Kailimai, Kiree       Unattached               25.27   7 
 59 # 1847 Le, Anthony           Unattached               25.28  10 
 60 # 1555 Albrecht, Bryce R     Unattached               25.46  15 
 61 #  696 Sherman, Michael      Unattached               25.59  14 
 62 #  225 Patterson, Donova     Unattached               25.59  11 
 63 # 2048 Stewart, Justice      Unattached               25.62   8 
 64 # 1870 Vandierdonck, Tyl     Unattached               25.65  13 
 65 # 1632 Gibson, Luke          Unattached               25.66   9 
 66 # 2055 Bartlett, Cody        Unattached               25.67  13 
 67 # 1222 Amiot, jacob          Unattached               25.87  10 
 68 # 2062 Gifford, Nicholas     Unattached               25.89  12 
 69 # 1410 Burns, Luke           Unattached               25.97  14 
 70 #  671 Soper, Blake          Unattached               26.08  10 
 71 #  254 Volkers, Brendan      Unattached               26.09  12 
 72 #  728 Webb, Garrett         Unattached               26.18  13 
 73 #  708 Lynch, Brendan        Unattached               26.19  11 
 74 #  845 Deming, Thane         Unattached               26.27  11 
 75 # 2140 Johnson, Tyce         Unattached               26.27  12 
 76 #  450 Farrell, Greg         Unattached               26.31  13 
 77 # 2047 Gardner, Elijah       Unattached               26.37  10 
 78 #  873 Coveyou, Patrick      Unattached               26.43  14 
 79 #  545 Aldrich III, Char     Unattached               26.49  15 
 80 #  243 Butzin, Steele        Unattached               26.58  11 



 81 # 2182 Simpson, Truett       Unattached               26.71  14 
 82 # 1215 Chigas, Austin        Unattached               27.42  15 
 83 #  876 Marvin, Reese         Unattached               27.55  14 
 84 # 1132 Newton, Jordan        Unattached               27.59  13 
 85 # 2093 Peters, Joseph        Unattached               27.80  15 
 86 #   28 Charles, Ilyasah      Unattached               28.42  16 
 87 # 2141 Love, Gavin           Unattached               29.41  15 
 88 #  619 Selden, Jacob         Unattached               29.57  13 
 89 # 2114 Gatt, Jaxon           Unattached               30.54  16 
 90 # 2119 Shaieb, Anthony J     Unattached               34.16  16 
 91 # 2118 Shaieb, Michael A     Unattached               35.50  16 
 92 # 2116 Hardy, Jayden         Unattached               35.61  16 
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 53.00                                                          
     MITS FH: F 47.35  1/17/2015   Jaron Flournoy, Unattached                  
    NB Elite: $ 49.34                                                          
   NB EElite: # 50.19                                                          
     MITS FH: F 49.88  1/12/2019   James Flournoy, Unattached                  
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 #  465 Simpson, Wesley       Unattached               49.39F  1 
  2 #  636 Barron, Trent         Unattached               49.69F  1 
  3 # 2054 Edward-Etafo, Man     Unattached               50.38Q  6 
  4 # 1546 Jammeh, Muhammed      Unattached               50.46Q  1 
  5 # 1761 Myers, Tamaal         Unattached               50.47Q  1 
  6 #  381 Burrell, Tyler        Unattached               50.79Q  1 
  7 #  464 Momeyer, Josh         Unattached               51.00Q  1 
  8 # 2059 McPherson, Myles      Unattached               51.01Q  6 
  9 #  626 Pyeatt, Ethan         Unattached               52.03Q  2 
 10 # 2125 Wyche, Myles          Unattached               52.07Q  3 
 11 # 2043 Morales, Christop     Unattached               52.49Q  7 
 12 #  410 Block, Andrew Mic     Unattached               52.53Q  2 
 13 #  368 Kennard II, Corey     Unattached               52.63Q  3 
 14 #   78 VanDorp, Casey        Unattached               52.80Q  3 
 15 #  241 Reuter-Gushow, No     Unattached               52.95Q  4 
 16 # 2065 Thomas, Troy          Unattached               53.05   2 
 17 # 2104 Heard, Shamar         Unattached               53.15   5 
 18 # 1171 Campbell, Nolan       Unattached               53.16   2 
 19 #  235 Brackett, Jamal       Unattached               53.33   5 
 20 #  623 Thomas, Nathan        Unattached               54.04   2 
 21 # 1731 Kotsko, Joey          Unattached               54.20   4 
 22 # 1552 Fisher, Dylan         Unattached               54.37   6 
 23 #  862 Balow, Patrick        Unattached               54.51   4 
 24 #  225 Patterson, Donova     Unattached               54.55   5 
 25 #  696 Sherman, Michael      Unattached               54.93   7 
 26 # 1222 Amiot, jacob          Unattached               55.04   3 
 27 # 2174 Kelley, Charles J     Unattached               55.07   5 
 28 # 2019 Fisher, Maxx          Unattached               55.20   5 
 29 # 2152 Orourke, Marcus       Unattached               55.32   8 
 30 # 2069 Bowers, Corey         Unattached               55.75   7 
 31 #  412 Bowers, Josiah        Unattached               55.97   7 
 32 #  640 Garland, Sean         Unattached               56.06   3 
 33 #  824 Cook, Justin          Unattached               56.09   6 
 34 # 1847 Le, Anthony           Unattached               56.30   7 
 35 #  545 Aldrich III, Char     Unattached               56.32   3 
 36 #  134 Brooks, Syelis        Unattached               56.39   6 
 37 # 2160 Perry, Kyle           Unattached               56.56   4 
 38 # 1925 Kailimai, Kiree       Unattached               56.57   4 
 39 # 1410 Burns, Luke           Unattached               56.77   7 



 40 # 2179 Cross, Glenie         Unattached               56.84   2 
 41 #   75 Aldrich, William      Unattached               57.18   7 
 42 #   44 Merrifield, Andre     Unattached               57.85   5 
 43 #  873 Coveyou, Patrick      Unattached               58.11   7 
 44 #  203 Anderson, Bo          Unattached               58.29   7 
 45 # 1251 Webster, Darius       Unattached               58.30   8 
 46 # 1555 Albrecht, Bryce R     Unattached               58.34   8 
 47 #  876 Marvin, Reese         Unattached               59.43   7 
 48 #  598 Petrosky, Chaz        Unattached             1:00.43   8 
 49 #  777 McArdle, Nicholas     Unattached             1:00.69   8 
 50 # 1596 Witherspoon, Bran     Unattached             1:01.30   8 
 51 #   50 Fowler III, Natha     Unattached             1:01.51   6 
 52 # 1132 Newton, Jordan        Unattached             1:03.01   8 
 53 #  619 Selden, Jacob         Unattached             1:04.56   8 
 54 # 2103 Labnongsaeng, War     Unattached             1:10.25   8 
 55 # 2119 Shaieb, Anthony J     Unattached             1:19.82   9 
 56 # 2118 Shaieb, Michael A     Unattached             1:23.98   9 
 57 # 2167 He, Jinghang          Unattached             1:39.09   9 
 
Boys 1000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 #  823 Canty, Chase          Unattached             2:33.44  
  2 # 1036 Couyoumjian, Nich     Unattached             2:33.78  
  3 #  937 Costa, Noah           Unattached             2:34.19  
  4 # 2092 Zartman, Hunter       Unattached             2:36.20  
  5 # 2069 Bowers, Corey         Unattached             2:37.83  
  6 #  767 Tarling, Samuel       Unattached             2:39.20  
  7 # 1078 Sesti, Nathan         Unattached             2:39.63  
 
Boys 1600 Meter Run
===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 4:33.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 4:15.28  12/9/2017   Anthony Giannobile, Unattached            
    NB Elite: $ 4:18.70                                                        
   NB EElite: # 4:23.20                                                        
     MITS FH: F 4:22.55  1/12/2019   Carter Solomon, Unattached                
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1475 Smith, Josh           Unattached             4:26.26Q  1 
  2 # 1078 Sesti, Nathan         Unattached             4:27.40Q  1 
  3 # 2151 Pohl, Luke            Unattached             4:28.41Q  1 
  4 # 2020 Kane, Colin           Unattached             4:29.27Q  1 
  5 # 1405 White, Gavin          Unattached             4:30.00Q  1 
  6 #  169 Franciosi, Derek      Unattached             4:30.23Q  1 
  7 # 2128 White, Zach           Unattached             4:31.31Q  1 
  8 #  983 Medaugh, Matthew      Unattached             4:33.33   1 
  9 #  582 Beck, Wesley          Unattached             4:35.99   1 
 10 #  611 Honsinger, Braydo     Unattached             4:37.56   1 
 11 #  140 LaPrad, Luke          Unattached             4:37.76   1 
 12 #  180 Hough, Riley          Unattached             4:39.23   1 
 13 #  894 Sumner, Mason         Unattached             4:40.74   1 
 14 # 1951 Farley, Joe           Unattached             4:42.22   1 
 15 # 1224 Tower, Brandon        Unattached             4:42.75   2 
 16 #  789 Lenzi, Cooper         Unattached             4:42.75   1 
 17 # 2050 Fitzpatrick, Jaco     Unattached             4:42.78   1 
 18 #  967 kaighen, Cade         Unattached             4:43.19   1 
 19 #  114 Cavallo, Jeremy       Unattached             4:44.31   2 
 20 # 1187 Cooper, Camerie       Unattached             4:44.43   2 
 21 # 1436 Power, Ethan          Unattached             4:45.01   2 



 22 #  660 Chin-Kee-Fatt Jr,     Unattached             4:47.91   2 
 23 # 1216 Jarema, Caleb         Unattached             4:48.27   2 
 24 #  640 Garland, Sean         Unattached             4:49.96   2 
 25 #  592 Eccles, Nathan        Unattached             4:50.13   2 
 26 # 2038 Johnson, Xanther      Unattached             4:51.79   1 
 27 #  326 Cramer, Troy          Unattached             4:52.98   2 
 28 # 2147 Moore, TJ             Unattached             4:53.36   2 
 29 #  324 Rice, Ethan           Unattached             4:54.11   1 
 30 # 1057 Lozano, Tyler         Unattached             4:54.59   2 
 31 #  584 Gilbert, Joseph       Unattached             4:56.63   2 
 32 #  879 Kochanski, Jacob      Unattached             4:57.94   2 
 33 #  223 Streitmatter, Nat     Unattached             4:58.49   2 
 34 #  968 Corum, Toland         Unattached             4:58.60   2 
 35 # 1401 Morgan, Tylor         Unattached             4:59.12   2 
 36 # 1524 Nowak, Matthew        Unattached             4:59.16   2 
 37 #  285 Tunnicliff, Braed     Unattached             5:00.99   2 
 38 #  988 Teeple, Jacob         Unattached             5:01.49   2 
 39 # 1459 Owens, Carter         Unattached             5:01.66   2 
 40 # 1556 Brock, Carson         Unattached             5:01.93   2 
 41 #  523 Emmons, Wyatt         Unattached             5:02.55   3 
 42 #   77 Allen, Trent          Unattached             5:02.88   3 
 43 #  806 Skoegard, Mitchel     Unattached             5:04.37   2 
 44 #  554 Fall, Collin          Unattached             5:04.94   3 
 45 #  901 Zelley, Colin         Unattached             5:07.09   2 
 46 # 1343 Loukotka, Jordon      Unattached             5:07.90   2 
 47 #  754 Myatt, Connor         Unattached             5:09.96   2 
 48 # 1502 Bowerman, Aaron       Unattached             5:10.85   2 
 49 #  532 Lewis, Jaylen         Unattached             5:11.93   3 
 50 #  552 Smith, Sam            Unattached             5:12.74   3 
 51 # 1999 Green, Nick           Unattached             5:14.55   3 
 52 # 1784 Comfort, Dominic      Unattached             5:14.57   4 
 53 # 1915 Stefanovsky, Conn     Unattached             5:14.94   3 
 54 # 1358 Warner, Joshua        Unattached             5:16.06   3 
 55 #  777 McArdle, Nicholas     Unattached             5:16.31   3 
 56 #  224 Shaner, Ryan          Unattached             5:16.77   3 
 57 # 2158 Crowley, Matthew      Unattached             5:17.15   3 
 58 # 1360 Lyon, Austin          Unattached             5:17.51   3 
 59 # 1361 Kern, Tyler           Unattached             5:18.13   3 
 60 # 1673 Davidson, Mitchel     Unattached             5:18.21   3 
 61 #  535 Thompson, Kielin      Unattached             5:18.81   3 
 62 #  583 Washburn, Brendan     Unattached             5:18.93   3 
 63 #  814 Trevino, Gabriel      Unattached             5:18.97   3 
 64 # 1409 Sleeman, Jack         Unattached             5:20.08   3 
 65 # 1798 Heron, Brady          Unattached             5:22.43   4 
 66 #  378 D'Ambrosi, Nicola     Unattached             5:24.00   3 
 67 #  890 Rasper, Luke          Unattached             5:24.65   3 
 68 # 1135 Howard, Gideon        Unattached             5:24.77   3 
 69 #  724 Hamilton, Garvin      Unattached             5:25.80   3 
 70 # 1995 Chovanec, Colton      Unattached             5:26.40   4 
 71 #  632 Whyte, Austin         Unattached             5:26.51   3 
 72 #  361 Johnson, Seth Dou     Unattached             5:27.63   3 
 73 #  816 Murphy, Noah          Unattached             5:28.41   3 
 74 # 1267 Carder, Trent         Unattached             5:29.05   4 
 75 # 1596 Witherspoon, Bran     Unattached             5:30.32   4 
 76 # 1800 Chattopadhyay, Ra     Unattached             5:30.60   4 
 77 # 2037 James, Addison        Unattached             5:31.80   4 
 78 #  811 Macdonald, Blake      Unattached             5:34.42   4 
 79 #  613 Markley, Jonathon     Unattached             5:35.72   4 
 80 # 1630 Wiesenauer, Jorda     Unattached             5:40.05   4 
 81 # 2136 McEvoy, Zachary J     Unattached             5:42.09   4 
 82 # 2142 Murphy, David         Unattached             5:43.55   4 



 83 #  150 Goodfellow, Grego     Unattached             5:43.81   4 
 84 #  703 Cusick, James         Unattached             5:48.39   4 
 85 #   44 Merrifield, Andre     Unattached             5:48.41   3 
 86 # 1388 Woods, Jake           Unattached             5:54.25   4 
 87 # 2056 Weiss, CJ             Unattached             5:56.20   4 
 88 # 1165 Carver, Marcellus     Unattached             6:00.78   4 
 89 # 1586 Howard, Silas         Unattached             6:03.07   4 
 90 #  961 Corum, Anderson       Unattached             6:03.36   4 
 91 # 1455 Washburn, Brock       Unattached             6:09.09   4 
 92 # 1741 Joslin, Trevor        Unattached             6:13.53   4 
 93 # 2107 Green, Josh           Unattached             6:21.02   4 
 94 # 1789 Chattopadhyay, Re     Unattached             6:48.12   4 
 95 #  704 Cusick, Luke          Unattached             7:24.41   4 
 
Boys 60 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q  9.25                                                          
     MITS FH: F  7.99  2/3/2018    Liam Mather, Unattached                     
    NB Elite: $  8.09                                                          
   NB EElite: #  8.34                                                          
     MITS FH: F  8.54  1/12/2019   Nathan Fuerst, Unattached                   
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 #  398 You, Seung Jae        Unattached              Q 8.85q  1 
  2 #   94 Klopf, Noah           Unattached              Q 8.93q  1 
  3 # 2179 Cross, Glenie         Unattached              Q 8.93q  2 
  4 #   78 VanDorp, Casey        Unattached              Q 8.93q  1 
  5 #  411 Willcome, Peter       Unattached              Q 8.96q  2 
  6 #  147 Zaborney, Zachary     Unattached              Q 9.13q  1 
  7 #  718 Hunter, Jalen         Unattached              Q 9.14q  2 
  8 #  889 Harrison, Wenton      Unattached              Q 9.15q  1 
  9 # 1392 Deck, Dylan           Unattached              Q 9.18   1 
 10 #  372 Coulter, Brenden      Unattached              Q 9.21   2 
 11 # 1592 Bailey, Josh          Unattached                9.30   1 
 12 #  357 Lassiter, Gregory     Unattached                9.35   2 
 13 #  336 Martin, Kyler         Unattached                9.80   2 
 14 # 2177 Tamplin, Justin       Unattached               10.15   2 
 15 #  657 Brown, Quinton        Unattached               10.70   2 
 16 #  454 Doty, Adam            Unattached               17.13   1 
 
Boys 60 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q  9.25                                                          
     MITS FH: F  7.99  2/3/2018    Liam Mather, Unattached                     
    NB Elite: $  8.09                                                          
   NB EElite: #  8.34                                                          
     MITS FH: F  8.54  1/12/2019   Nathan Fuerst, Unattached                   
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
Finals
  1 #   94 Klopf, Noah           Unattached                8.61Q 
  2 #  718 Hunter, Jalen         Unattached                8.76Q 
  3 #   78 VanDorp, Casey        Unattached                8.79Q 
  4 # 2179 Cross, Glenie         Unattached                8.81Q 
  5 #  398 You, Seung Jae        Unattached                8.82Q 
  6 #  411 Willcome, Peter       Unattached                8.83Q 
  7 #  147 Zaborney, Zachary     Unattached                9.10Q 
  8 #  889 Harrison, Wenton      Unattached                9.35  
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay



===================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 3:42.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 3:20.79  2/3/2018    Motor City, Motor City                    
    NB Elite: $ 3:25.00                                                        
   NB EElite: # 3:28.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 3:21.27  1/20/2018   Motor City, Motor City                    
    School                                               Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Motor City  'A'                                     3:23.14$  1 
  2 Michigan Racers  'A'                                3:24.71$  1 
  3 Motor City  'B'                                     3:35.60Q  2 
  4 Border City TC  'A'                                 3:37.47Q  2 
  5 Silver Street  'A'                                  3:40.85Q  1 
  6 Jackalopes  'A'                                     3:41.37Q  1 
  7 Breen  'A'                                          3:44.53   2 
  8 Jackalopes  'B'                                     4:00.51   2 
  9 Silver Streak  'A'                                  4:05.58   2 
 
Boys 1600 Sprint Medley
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 4:00.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 3:37.34  1/17/2015   Thuminaw, Thuminaw                        
    NB Elite: $ 3:37.00                                                        
   NB EElite: # 3:39.00                                                        
     MITS FH: F 3:37.60  1/12/2019   Motor City, Motor City                    
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================
  1 Motor City  'A'                                     3:34.97$ 
  2 Silver Streak  'A'                                  3:42.34Q 
  3 Jackalopes  'A'                                     3:43.86Q 
  4 Speed Academy  'A'                                  3:45.02Q 
  5 Team Gump  'A'                                      3:45.97Q 
  6 Breen  'A'                                          3:50.02Q 
  7 Saginaw Striders  'A'                               3:52.69Q 
  8 Gen X  'A'                                          3:53.12Q 
 
Boys Distance Medley
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 11:13.00                                                       
     MITS FH: F 10:36.32  2/10/2018   Greater Flint TC, Greater Flint TC       
    NB Elite: $ 10:27.00                                                       
     MITS FH: F 10:58.20  1/12/2019   Breen, Breen                             
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================
  1 Jackalopes  'A'                                    11:08.37Q 
  2 Invictus  'A'                                      11:14.10  
  3 Blue Devils  'A'                                   11:33.54  
  4 Petoskey  'A'                                      12:10.34  
  5 Irish TC  'A'                                      12:23.62  
  6 Four Horsemen  'A'                                 13:30.82  
 
Boys High Jump
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q    6-00                                                        
     MITS FH: F    6-06  12/20/2014  Kolton Havanagh, Unattached               
    NB Elite: $ 6-07.50                                                        
   NB EElite: # 6-04.50                                                        
     MITS FH: F    6-06  1/12/2019   Justin Miller, Unattached                 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 #   10 Engelhardt, Ethan     Unattached             6-00.00Q 



  1 #  284 Robins, Alexander     Unattached             6-00.00Q 
  1 #  981 Breen, Alex           Unattached             6-00.00Q 
  4 #  109 Phillips, Trevin      Unattached             5-09.00  
  4 # 1451 Saje, Justin          Unattached             5-09.00  
  4 #  243 Butzin, Steele        Unattached             5-09.00  
  7 #  390 Walters, Colton       Unattached             5-06.00  
  8 #   44 Merrifield, Andre     Unattached             5-03.00  
  9 #  412 Bowers, Josiah        Unattached             5-00.00  
 10 # 2114 Gatt, Jaxon           Unattached             4-00.00  
 
Boys Pole Vault
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 13-03                                                          
     MITS FH: F 14-06  2/4/2017    Andrew Koenigsknecht, Unattached            
    NB Elite: $ 15-06                                                          
   NB EElite: # 14-10                                                          
     MITS FH: F 13-03  1/12/2019   Timmy Hunt, Unattached                      
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 #  356 Bullis, Gabriel       Unattached            15-03.00# 
  2 #  252 Hunt, Timmy           Unattached            13-03.00Q 
  3 # 1555 Albrecht, Bryce R     Unattached            12-00.00  
  4 #   75 Aldrich, William      Unattached            11-00.00  
  5 # 1358 Warner, Joshua        Unattached            10-00.00  
  6 # 1137 Malloy, Logan         Unattached             7-06.00  
 -- # 2144 Utterback, Chaunc     Unattached                  NH  
 -- # 2080 Wohlford, Isaac       Unattached                  NH  
 -- # 2131 Staley, Bruer         Unattached                  NH  
 
Boys Long Jump
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q    20-00                                                       
     MITS FH: F 22-06.50  1/20/2018   Tony Martin, Unattached                  
    NB Elite: $    22-09                                                       
   NB EElite: #    22-02                                                       
     MITS FH: F 22-05.50  1/12/2019   Tony Martin, Unattached                  
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 # 1153 Martin, Tony          Unattached            22-09.00$ 
  2 #   94 Klopf, Noah           Unattached            20-08.00Q 
  3 # 1451 Saje, Justin          Unattached            19-08.50  
  4 #  147 Zaborney, Zachary     Unattached            19-08.00  
  5 #  862 Balow, Patrick        Unattached            19-04.00  
  6 #  943 Davis, Jamarius       Unattached            19-02.75  
  7 #  241 Reuter-Gushow, No     Unattached            19-02.00  
  8 #  372 Coulter, Brenden      Unattached            19-01.50  
  8 #  207 Smith, Eric           Unattached            19-01.50  
 10 #  821 Thomas, Deondray      Unattached            19-01.25  
 11 # 2113 Ellison, Christia     Unattached            19-00.25  
 12 #  243 Butzin, Steele        Unattached            18-07.50  
 13 # 2060 Thurton, Bryce        Unattached            18-06.25  
 14 # 2104 Heard, Shamar         Unattached            18-05.75  
 15 # 2152 Orourke, Marcus       Unattached            18-05.50  
 16 #  411 Willcome, Peter       Unattached            18-03.50  
 17 #  657 Brown, Quinton        Unattached            18-03.00  
 18 # 1013 Willman, Grant        Unattached            18-00.00  
 18 # 1176 Richardson, Torri     Unattached            18-00.00  
 20 #  845 Deming, Thane         Unattached            17-11.00  
 21 # 2115 White, John           Unattached            17-07.25  
 22 # 2055 Bartlett, Cody        Unattached            17-05.50  
 23 #  996 Percival, Matthew     Unattached            17-04.00  



 24 #  594 Hoven, Fletcher       Unattached            16-01.00  
 25 # 2068 Morris, Nicholas      Unattached            15-04.00  
 26 # 2142 Murphy, David         Unattached            13-02.75  
 27 # 2114 Gatt, Jaxon           Unattached            11-05.00  
 -- #   50 Fowler III, Natha     Unattached                  ND  
 
Boys Triple Jump
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q 33-00                                                          
     MITS FH: F 42-04  1/12/2019   Baba Conate, Unattached                     
    NB Elite: $ 46-00                                                          
   NB EElite: # 45-00                                                          
     MITS FH: F 42-04  1/12/2019   Baba Conate, Unattached                     
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 #  147 Zaborney, Zachary     Unattached            41-00.00Q 
  2 #  207 Smith, Eric           Unattached            38-07.00Q 
  3 #  996 Percival, Matthew     Unattached            37-01.75Q 
  4 #  970 Goebel, Kolton        Unattached            35-01.75Q 
  5 #  889 Harrison, Wenton      Unattached            34-06.50Q 
 
Boys Shot Put
================================================================
MITS State Q: Q    46-06                                                       
     MITS FH: F    58-11  2/3/2018    Jack Boyle, Unattached                   
    NB Elite: $    56-06                                                       
   NB EElite: #    51-06                                                       
     MITS FH: F 47-10.50  1/12/2019   Demetrius Miller, Unattached             
    Name                    Year School                  Finals 
================================================================
  1 #  365 Barnett, Jaelyne      Unattached            50-11.00F 
  2 #  418 Kleinhardt, Logan     Unattached            37-11.00  
  3 # 2124 Shankster, Andrew     Unattached            35-11.00  
  4 # 2162 Palmer, Weston        Unattached            30-10.00  
  5 #  619 Selden, Jacob         Unattached            26-00.00  
 
Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay
================================================================
    School                                               Finals 
================================================================
  1 Windsor  'A'                                        3:55.98  
  2 Petoskey  'A'                                       4:12.73  
  3 Irish TC  'A'                                       4:20.40  


